 ELECTONICS & ELECTRICITY                                                                                                    www.gott.com.my
UNIVERSAL MICROCONTROLLER TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-UNM-393
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              E-92                                                                                              www.gott.com.my
PRODUCT MODULES
UNIVERSAL MICROCONTROLLER BASE
CODE
393-001

2 Years
ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
UNIVERSAL MICROCONTROLLER TRAINER GOTT-UNM-393 393-000
                                       * Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
Manuals :
(1) All manuals are written in English
(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
MCS51 PLCC-44 µC MODULE CODE
393-008
ARM7 NXP µC MODULE CODE
393-009
 UM-MCS51 Module support to used with MCS-51
microcontroller in PLCC-44 package.
o AT89S51/52/53/8252/8253
o P89V51RD2FA (Standard Order)
 TDMI-S ARM7 controller module NXP LPC2148
telephone company can work on both 16-bit and
32-bit is designed to be used in conjunction with
a Board .
o ARM7 controller module company NXP
LPC2148
AVR ATMEL µC MODULE CODE
393-010
PSoC 28 PIN CYPRESS µC MODULE CODE
393-011
 GOTT module Atmel AVR controller extension
ATMAGE64 and ATMEGA128, designed to be used
in conjunction with a Board
o ATMEGA64-TQFP64  : Flash 64KB, RAM 4KB,
EEPROM 2KB
o ATMEGA128-TQFP64 : Flash 128KB, RAM 4KB,
EEPROM 4KB
Cypress PSoC controller can work with size 28-pin
controller (PDIP-28) design.
To be used in conjunction with a Board
Product details
 GOTT module controller with a PSoC
microcontroller type body PDIP-28 like
o CY8C27443 (Flash 16K)
o CY8C29466 (32K Flash)
PSoC 44 PIN CYPRESS µC MODULE CODE
393-012
PSoC 56 PIN CYPRESS µC MODULE CODE
393-013
Cypress PSoC controller can work with size 44-pin
(TQFP-44) design.
 GOTT module controller with a PSoC
microcontroller type body TQFP-44
o CY8C29566-24AXI.
Cypress PSoC controller can work with size 56-pin
(QFN-56) design.
 GOTT module controller with a PSoC
microcontroller type body QFN-56
o CY8C24894-24LFXI
OPTIONAL APPLICATION MODULE:
Please refer to page “Microprocessor / Microcontroller
Application Module (GOTT-MMA-921)”.
OPTIONAL PROGRAMMER MODULE
PSoC PROGRAMMER CODE
393-014
AVR PROGRAMMER CODE
393-015
 Support Microcontroller PSoC Series
o CY8C21xxx : 234 / 334 /434 / 534 /634
o CY8C22xxx : 113 / 213
o CY8C24xx3 : 123 / 223 / 423
o CY8C24xx4 : 794 / 894
CY8C27xxx : 143 / 243 / 443 / 543 / 643
o CY8C29xxx : 466 / 566 / 666 / 866
 AVR-910 is an AVR series's microcontroller
programming set.